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Start list by classes

M21E (32)

Stno

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45

3.5kmO0m
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YB Club

806118
971006
9200499
9001995
436847
9101772
8123123
982044
2033334
981622
1406568
2036164
7201435
1407998
9991206
1411298
886310
429051
9111997
7012345
1403378
7010250
7432658
7777710
981678
1220027
1403406
2043220
2033333
930827
581995
695242

W21E (28)
Chipno Name

Stno
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129

1134213
549943
7887286
1392060
783521
553755
9101836
441303
1999239
2038464
700829
256779
1399405
7436805

Tier Cameron
Cory-Wright Ed
Griffiths Max
Oram Jonty
Engleback Stuart
Goodall Matt
Cory-Wright Al
Teesdale Simon
Harding Stephen
Morrison Shamus
Edmonds leuan
Harding Tom
Williams Ryan
Middleton Sam
Hayes Jimmy
Przychodzko Stefan
Pabich Tomasz
Nicholas Sam
Hayes Tommy
Richardson Will
Engleback George
Joergensen Carsten
Moore Nicholas
Beckman Devon
Woods Kieran
Harrison Felix
Turner Matthew
Rawnsley David
Crosby James
Richardson Alistair
Robertson Tim
Beveridge Gene

3.1kmOm

Longson Maddie
Ingham Lizzie
Smith Hayley
Effeney Katelyn
Goodall Danielle
McMillan Juliana
Ramsden Tessa
Tilley Alice
Cory-Wright Katie
Crosby Anna
Adams Jenni
O'Sullivan Sarah
Berger Marlene
Riddle Alexandra

North West
Peninsula and Plains
North West
Auckland

Wellington

Counties Manukau
Peninsula and Plains
Wellington

Peninsula and Plains
Wellington

Hawkes Bay
Peninsula and Plains
Auckland

Wellington

Auckland

Hutt Valley

UKS Azymut Pabianice

Hawkes Bay
Auckland

Peninsula and Plains
Wellington

Peninsula and Plains
Wellington

Hawkes Bay
Auckland

Peninsula and Plains
Wellington

Hawkes Bay
Auckland

Peninsula and Plains
Hutt Valley

North West

YB Club

North West
Wellington

Auckland

Ugly Gully Orienteers
Counties Manukau
North West

Red Kiwi

North West
Peninsula and Plains
Auckland

Peninsula and Plains
Wellington

Orienteering Klosterneuburg

Hutt Valley

Start

16:30:00
16:32:00
16:34:00
16:36:00
16:38:00
16:40:00
16:42:00
16:44:00
16:46:00
16:48:00
16:50:00
16:52:00
16:54:00
16:56:00
16:58:00
17:00:00
17:02:00
17:04:00
17:06:00
17:08:00
17:10:00
17:12:00
17:14:00
17:16:00
17:18:00
17:20:00
17:22:00
17:24:00
17:26:00
17:28:00
17:30:00
17:32:00

Start
16:31:00
16:33:00
16:35:00
16:37:00
16:39:00
16:41:00
16:43:00
16:45:00
16:47:00
16:49:00
16:51:00
16:53:00
16:55:00
16:57:00
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130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143

9240797
1408000
981624
982050
553466
982065
887293
442721
2027181
846284
1601735
9005303
2043205
982052

Herrnhold Marie
Stolberger Heidi
Molloy Ellie
Marshall-Johnson Sassafraz
Pabich Maria
Harrison Sophie
Salmon Kate
Parsons Anna
Carruthers Emma
Scott Imogene
Effeney Rachel
Molloy Lara

Fox Vida
Fairbairn Kayla

Berliner TSC

North West
Wellington

Taranaki

UKS Azymut Pabianice
Peninsula and Plains
North West

Auckland

Wellington

Nelson

Ugly Gully Orienteers
Wellington

Hawkes Bay

North West

16:59:00
17:01:00
17:03:00
17:05:00
17:07:00
17:09:00
17:11:00
17:13:00
17:15:00
17:17:00
17:19:00
17:21:00
17:23:00
17:25:00



